020CTL7
16:5%:43(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SQURCE : L
CRDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
dth

Lxacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPOCRT

DT) REPORTING DATE: 020CT17
PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 020CT17
B
INISE : 7/11/9/1¢
RUNNERS NONE

7
PAYS (U
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
7 6.60
11
9
10
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/11 85.60
OFFICIAL 1,00 PAYS
/1179 207.50
OFFICIAL $1..00 PAYS
7/11/9/10 643.40

AmT/MA3 18.06.0

S Dollars)
Place

6.40
24.20

$1.00 PAYS

42.80

$0.50 PAYS
103.75

$0.10 PAYS
64 .34

Show

6.80
13.00
3.20

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




020CT17 PRICE REPORT
17:29:30(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 020CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT17
RACE : 2

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 7 4.00

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/6 35.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/6/2 131.20

Superfecta
OFFTCTAL $1.00 PAYS
1/6/2/4 487.0C0

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIATL 52.00 PAYS
/7 23.40

51

$0

50

51

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

(US Doliars)

Place

.00 PAYS
17.80

.50 PAYS
65.60

.10 PAYS
48.70

.00 PAYS
11.70

(Us

(UGS

(Us

(us

Show

2.20
4.4C
8.00

Dcllars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE%# 1




ozoCcTld PRI

18:00:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL (G20CTL17
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 7

$2._.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL
8/7/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/5/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/8

CE REPORT

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.60

$1.00 PAYS
57.50

$1.00 PAYS
143.70

$2.00 PAYS
18.00

Am?/MA3 18.0.0

0zoCcTl7?

{US Doilars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.30

$50.50 PAYS
28.75

$0.10 PAYS
14.37

$1.00 PAYS
9.00

(us

(US

Show

3.60
3.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




o20CT17

PRICE REPORT
18:31:53 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREIL C20CT17

RACE : 4
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/7/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

znd 11

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/31/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
1/11/71/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

Win

46,00

$2.00 PAYS
916,00

51,00 PAYS
739,60

$1.00 PAYS
690.10

$2.00 PAYS
218.40

AMT/MA3 18.0.0

0zoCT1l7

{US Dollars}
Place

18.40
24.40

$1.00 PAYS

458.00

$0.50 PAYS
369.80

$0.10 PAYS
69.01

$1.00 PAYS
109,20

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

12.20
15.060
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Liellars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1




Q20CTLY PRICE REPORT

19:02:41{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT17
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/5/59/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
PAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CEFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 5

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
10/5

Trifecta
QFFICIAL 51
10/5/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51
10/5/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICTAL 32
1/10

Win

.0C PAYS
11.290

.0C PAYS
46.00

.OC PAYS
257.30

.00 PAYS
87.20

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0

020CTL7

(US bollars}
Place
2.60
4.80

$1.00 PAYS
5.690

$0.5C PAYS
23.00

$0.10 PAYS
25.73

$1.00 pPAYS
33.60

{us

{Us

(Us

(s

Show

2.10
2.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1




gzoCcT1? PRICE REPCRT
19:30:48(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 020CT17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 0200717
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/1/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
ist 5 9.490 7.60
2nd 2 4.80
3rd 3
4th 9
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
5/2 59.20 29.60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/2/1 66.00 33.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $5C.10 PAYS
5/2/1/9 425,06 42,50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i0/5 27.60

$1.00 PAYS
13.80

(US

(Us

{Us

{Us

Show

4.60
3.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars?

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCGOO02
PAGEH# 1




Gz0CT17 PRICE REPORT

20:00:15(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 020CT17
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/11/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 11

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
4/31

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL 51.
4/11/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
4/11/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2
5/4

Win

.00 PAYS

32.49

00 PAYS
147 .50

00 PAYS
1847.90

.00 PAYS

58.40

AmT/MA3 18.0.0

ozocT1i7

(US Dollars)
Place

4.60
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

16.20

$0.50 DPAYS
73.75

50.10 PAYS
184.79

$1.00 PAYS
29.20

{Us

(USs

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.60
5.8B0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazxs}

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGEH# 1




